SKYDNING

BK 1-1

Resultatliste
Omegnsturnering RY-EMBORG

1 Postens Skytteforening

144097
145935
141477
141845
Total

Rawvn Lisby Fruengaard-Pedersen
Isak Brink Jakobi

Rasmus Bugge

Maja Thykizer Fogh

2 VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup

131853
145486
141156
147427
Total

BK 2

Oliver Englyst Hasager
Samuel Hjortsbjerg Morell
Mads Christian Frausing
Frederik Hyldekrog Sgrensen

1 Ry-Embeorg Skytteforening

139466
130474
135023
135023
135349
Total

BK 2-1

Magnus Hvass Pedersen
Jakeob Rothmann

Thue Hollerup Frost
Thue Hollerup Frost
Mads Sendergaard

1 Skyttekiubben DSB/ASF

149429
141507
149000
149923
Total

BK 3/4

Andreas Riber

Oliver Plumb

Anton Vallg Kerting Holm
Frej Thomas Nim Evans

1 Postens Skytteforening

148930
148928

Sylvester Karstensen
Elias H.Q Lavrisen
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BK3
BK2
BK1
BK2

BK1
BK3
BK2
BK3

BK2
BK2
BK2
BK2
BK2

BK4
BK2
BK4
BK4

BK4
BK4

192/04
195/03
194/05
192/03
773115

200/13
179/01
192/05
191/04
762123

194/03
194/02
195/08
195/06
198/06
78117

181/02
187/03
188/02
184/00
740/07

193/03
194/06



